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CSUBUY P2P: 
Project Vision & Goals Review



CSUBUY P2P: Vision

It is the implementation of strategic, standardized procurement processes that 
allows for the elimination of manual touchpoints and steps resulting in 
efficiencies through automation, risk mitigation and cost savings for the 

California State University



CSUBUY P2P: Objectives

▪ Develop a systemwide platform that integrates 
disparate data and processes into one 
streamlined solution 

▪ Implement an intuitive and easy to use solution 

▪ Create visibility to preferred and sustainable 
suppliers and guide end users to contracted 
suppliers.  

▪ Drive process efficiency through integration and 
automation to reduce manual work 

▪ Improve compliance and reduce costs 



CSUBUY P2P: Benefits

Streamline Procurement and Payment Processes: Consolidate disparate data and processes into a single 
stream​​lined electronic solution, increasing automation to reduce manual inefficiencies 

Improve User Experience: For both suppliers and internal customers, CSUBUY P2P will offer an intuitive 
and simplified experience. 

▪ Suppliers will benefit from electronic receipt of PO’s and submission of invoices, timely payment 
and self-service access to check invoice approval and payment status. 

▪ Internal Customers will have easy shopping and check out, access to order and payment status, 
and a single tool for reconciliation of purchases and payments

Better Data Quality for Decision Making: Improve reporting capabilities, enabling CSU to better identify 
shared suppliers and leverage negotiating power to drive cost savings.

Increased Visibility: One consolidated P2P system will increase access to data and information for both 
CSU employees and our suppliers, enabling cross campus visibility in key areas.

Continuous Improvement: CSUBUY P2P drives forward the strategic, systemwide focus on continuous 
improvement to increase efficiency and effectiveness throughout the organization.​
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CSUBUY: Acceleration Timeline

Resource Planning & 
Campus Assessments

Acceleration 
Implementation

Deployment & 
Hypercare

Production Readiness Activities

DOA Enhancements & 
Integration Build

DOA Production 
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CSUBUY P2P: Requisition Workflow Steps
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CSUBUY P2P: 
Change Order, Carts & Searches Overview



DEMO
Activity

Change Order Overview

Submitting a Change Order

Change Order Approval Workflow

Create, Copy, Clear Carts

Search Functionality



CSUBUY P2P: Campus Contacts

Campus Contact Email

Cal Poly Pomona Sergio Rodriguez sergior1@cpp.edu

Channel Islands Greg Stoup Gregory.Stoup@csuci.edu

Dominguez Hills Maria Hernandez Mehernandez@csudh.edu

East Bay Chris Lam Vazquez Chris.Lam-vazquez@csueastbay.edu

Fullerton Caroline Lee DL-csubuyP2P@fullerton.edu

Long Beach Michael Pruitt Michael.Pruitt@csulb.edu

Los Angeles Peter Diaz Pdiaz@cslanet.calstatela.edu

Monterey Bay Sandra Amorim Ruiz P2P@csumb.edu

Northridge Deborah Flugum Deborah.Flugum@csun.edu

Sacramento Sebastian Head Sebastian.Head@csus.edu

San Bernardino Jay Wood Jay.Wood@csusb.edu

Stanislaus Nicole Lack NLack@csustan.edu

San Francisco Doug Londgren Londgren@sfsu.edu

San Jose Sara Bonakdar Sara.Bonakdar@sjsu.edu



Appendix



CSUBUY
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